Rowland, Inc. Manhole Contracts

Contract Contract
Owner Date Amount *
TOHOPEKALIGA WATER AUTHORITY 2013 $721633
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG 2013 $1241541
CITY OF LARGO 2013 $853423
PINELLAS COUNTY 2013 $1054507
CITY OF CLEARWATER 2013 $762827
PINELLAS COUNTY 2011 $1117182
CITY OF LARGO 2010 $59226
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG 2010 $2162706
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY 2009 $86670
CITY OF SARASOTA 2009 $967352
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS 2009 $84161
MANATEE COUNTY 2007 $45140
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG 2007 $2250000
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS 2007 $192009
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG 2006 $46804
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY 2006 $1130000
CITY OF LARGO 2006 $262922
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS 2006 $209825
CITY OF CLEARWATER 2004 $165809
CITY OF LARGO 2004 $45666
MANATEE COUNTY 2004 $37492
CITY OF SARASOTA 2004 $208309
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY 2004 $927116
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS 2004 $117353
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG 2004 $228986

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY 2003 $561591



MANATEE COUNTY

MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS

PINELLAS COUNTY

CITY OF CLEARWATER

MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS

CITY OF LARGO

CITY OF CLEARWATER

PINELLAS COUNTY

MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS

FISHHAWK RANCH PHASE II

CITY OF CLEARWATER

MANATEE COUNTY

CITY OF LARGO

CITY OF LARGO

CITY OF SARASOTA

CITY OF TREASURE ISLAND

CITY OF LARGO

CITY OF ORLANDOP

MANATEE COUNTY

CITY OF TREASURE ISLAND

CITY OF LARGO

PINELLAS COUNTY

CITY OF LARGO

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

CITY OF LARGO

PINELLAS COUNTY

CITY OF CLEARWATER

PINELLAS COUNTY

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

1996

1995

1994

1994

$87575
$135181
$616115
$431647
$105367
$479203
$95604
$580125
$214328
$59328
$497353
$92276
$387215
$258248
$171202
$231249
$153700
$54840
$105958
$208996
$318401
$2836247
$198643
$38123
$99822
$887211
$25317

$782284



PINELLAS COUNTY 1993 $780051

* Contracts may include additional water and sewer work
in addition to manhole rehabilitation



