Rowland, Inc. Manhole Contracts

Owner	Contract <u>Date</u>	Contract <u>Amount *</u>
TOHOPEKALIGA WATER AUTHORITY	2013	\$721633
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG	2013	\$1241541
CITY OF LARGO	2013	\$853423
PINELLAS COUNTY	2013	\$1054507
CITY OF CLEARWATER	2013	\$762827
PINELLAS COUNTY	2011	\$1117182
CITY OF LARGO	2010	\$59226
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG	2010	\$2162706
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY	2009	\$86670
CITY OF SARASOTA	2009	\$967352
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2009	\$84161
MANATEE COUNTY	2007	\$45140
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG	2007	\$2250000
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2007	\$192009
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG	2006	\$46804
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY	2006	\$1130000
CITY OF LARGO	2006	\$262922
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2006	\$209825
CITY OF CLEARWATER	2004	\$165809
CITY OF LARGO	2004	\$45666
MANATEE COUNTY	2004	\$37492
CITY OF SARASOTA	2004	\$208309
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY	2004	\$927116
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2004	\$117353
CITY OF ST. PETERSBURG	2004	\$228986
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY	2003	\$561591

MANATEE COUNTY	2003	\$87575
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2003	\$135181
PINELLAS COUNTY	2002	\$616115
CITY OF CLEARWATER	2002	\$431647
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2002	\$105367
CITY OF LARGO	2002	\$479203
CITY OF CLEARWATER	2002	\$95604
PINELLAS COUNTY	2001	\$580125
MISCELLANEOUS MH PROJECTS	2001	\$214328
FISHHAWK RANCH PHASE II	2001	\$59328
CITY OF CLEARWATER	2000	\$497353
MANATEE COUNTY	2000	\$92276
CITY OF LARGO	2000	\$387215
CITY OF LARGO	1999	\$258248
CITY OF SARASOTA	1998	\$171202
CITY OF TREASURE ISLAND	1998	\$231249
CITY OF LARGO	1998	\$153700
CITY OF ORLANDOP	1998	\$54840
MANATEE COUNTY	1998	\$105958
CITY OF TREASURE ISLAND	1997	\$208996
CITY OF LARGO	1997	\$318401
PINELLAS COUNTY	1997	\$2836247
CITY OF LARGO	1996	\$198643
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY	1996	\$38123
CITY OF LARGO	1996	\$99822
PINELLAS COUNTY	1995	\$887211
CITY OF CLEARWATER	1994	\$25317
PINELLAS COUNTY	1994	\$782284

PINELLAS COUNTY 1993 \$780051

 * Contracts may include additional water and sewer work in addition to manhole rehabilitation